Clubkampioenschap BZ&PC 2025

Bodegraven, 16-2-

2025

Programmanr. 12
16-2-2025 - 13:57

Dames, 100m schoolslag

Gebjr 1975 - 2004
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

4 Cynthia van Veen
5 Anja Ruven-van Greuningen

Serie 2 van 2

4 Marissa Veenstra-Humme
5 Dyenne Verboom

vereniging

BZ en PC
BZ en PC

BZ en PC
BZ en PC

inschrijftijd

NT
NT

1:30.29
1:49.09

199606736
198100500

199202560
197601096

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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